Entry form
Regional “Road to Memphis” Competition

2019 International Blues Challenge

[image: image2.jpg]WNDATIgY,
ke Phes
el oy

7

CHALLENGE #34
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Bobby O’Brien's Irish Pub

125 King St West, Kitchener, ON

Sunday, Sept 30, 2018
1:00 PM to 6:00 PM

	Contact Information

	Band/Act Name:
	

	Contact Name:
	

	Address:
	

	
	

	Phone:
	

	Email:
	

	Web site:
	


	Category (please check only one box to indicate type of act)

	Band   □
	Solo/Duo   □


	Entrants (band category only)

	Entrant
	Name
	Instrument/Vocals

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	


	Entrants (solo/duo category only)

	Entrant
	Name
	Instrument/Vocals

	1
	
	

	2
	
	


	Band/Act biography

	


	Set list

	Song title
	Song writer(s)
	Cover?

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	Instructions and requirements

	All winning performers must be able to travel to Memphis to participate in the IBC during January 22 to January 26, 2019 and must hold a valid Canadian passport (with more than 6 months to expiration). 

· All winning performers must be able to participate in GRBS Road to Memphis Fund Raiser to be held Saturday November 24th at The Rhapsody Barrel Bar Kitchener.

· Drummers: Only a bass drum will be provided; please bring the rest of your own kit including cymbals and kick.

· All musicians: Bring your own amplifiers.

· Email info@grandriverblues.org if you have questions or need clarification of rules.

· To submit your entry form, either:

1. Download and print this form, complete, and then mail to 

Grand River Blues Society
P. O. Box 40109, Waterloo Town Square Post Office, Waterloo ON N2J 4V1

2. Download and edit this form and email the completed document to info@grandriverblues.org.  Please add your band/act name to the file name.

· Deadline for receiving entries is Monday, September 24, 2018.

· Complete Road to Memphis Competition Rules and Regulations @ www.grandriverblues.org


